

AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
TEL: 6483 1244 (4 lines) FAX: 6483 6170 Email: ahlmmc@singnet.com.sg
GST:M9-0009639-E RCB NO:06470300B

DRAFT FINALISATION

M/S : KHOO CHOON BENG
BLK 419 YISHUN AVE 11
#06-383
SINGAPORE 760419
TEL: 96969788
ATTN:
Your Ref No: SJF2324C
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 06/08/2018
TP Veh Reg No: SJL290Y

Claim No: MC0913336
No: MF1900433
Date: 16 Jul 2019
Policy No: P0663936
Veh Reg No: SJF2324C
Make/Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.8L M

DRAFT FINALISATION

Repair Cost to Vehicle No (For Finalization):SJF2324C

Description	Quantity	List Price S\$	Amount S\$
SPARE PARTS			
1 HEADLAMP RH	1 PC	912.10	
2 FRONT BUMPER	1 PC	638.00	
3 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	1 PC	12.00	
4 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10 PC	39.00	
5 FRONT FENDER RH	1 PC	537.50	
		2,138.60	
	Less 20%	427.72	1,710.88
Special Nett			
6 SPORT RIM RHR	1 PC	100.00	
		100.00	100.00
LABOUR			
7 TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, WIRE SOCKETS AND ETC. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED ELECTRICAL UNITS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	1 PC	20.00	
8 TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	1 PC	60.00	
9 TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS.TO CUT & WELD. TO KNOCK & REPAIR INNER PANELS AND AFFECTED AREAS. TO REFIT LISTED PARTS BACK SAME.	1 PC	400.00	
10 TO SPRAY FRONT BUMPER,FRONT BUMPER SPOILER, FRONT FENDER RH.	1 PC	550.00	
		1,030.00	1,030.00

AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY
No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
Tel: 6483 1244 Fax: 6483 6170

AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
TEL: 6483 1244 (4 lines) FAX: 6483 6170 Email: ahlimnc@singnet.com.sg
GST:M9-0009639-E RCB NO:05470300B

DRAFT FINALISATION

M/S : KHOO CHOON BENG
BLK 419 YISHUN AVE 11
#06-383
SINGAPORE 760419
TEL: 96969788
ATTN:
Your Ref No: SJF2324C
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 06/08/2018
TP Veh Reg No: SJL290Y

Claim No: MC0913336
No: MF1900433
Date: 16 Jul 2019
Policy No: P0663936
Veh Reg No: SJF2324C
Make/Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.8L M

DRAFT FINALISATION

Repair Cost to Vehicle No (For Finalization):SJF2324C

Description	Quantity	List Price	Amount
		<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
		Total	S\$ 2,840.88
		Lump Sum Less 20%	-568.18
		Sub Total	S\$ 2,272.70
		Less Rounding	-22.70
		Lum Sum Repair	S\$ 2,250.00
		Less Excess	S\$ 0.00
		Amount Before GST	S\$ 2,250.00
		Add GST @ 7%	157.50
		Total Amount Payable	S\$ 2,407.50

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVEN AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY

The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH KONG -LKK on 14/08/2018

For AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY
No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
Tel: 6483 1244 Fax: 6483 6170



AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
TEL: 6483 1244 (4 lines) FAX: 6483 6170 Email: ahlimmco@singnet.com.sg
GST:M9-0009639-E RCB NO:06470300B

62507377

6241

2360

255

SURVEYOR COPY

M/S : KHOO CHOON BENG
BLK 419 YISHUN AVE 11
#06-383
SINGAPORE 760419
TEL: 96969788
ATTN:
Your Ref No: SJF2324C
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 06/08/2018
TP Veh Reg No: SJL290Y

Estimate No: MC0913336
Date: 08 Aug 2018
Policy No: P0663936
Veh Reg No: SJF2324C
Make/Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.8L M

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJF2324C

Description	Quantity	List Price S\$	Amount S\$
SPARE PARTS			
1 HEADLAMP RH	1 PC	912.10	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER	1 PC	638.00	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	1 PC	12.00	✓
4 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10 PC	39.00	✓
5 FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER - CHECK PRICE	1 PC	0.00	X
6 FRONT FENDER RH	1 PC	537.50	✓
7 FRONT FENDER COWLING RH	1 PC	94.80	✓
8 FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	8 PC	28.00	X
9 FRONT WHEEL BEARING	1 PC	109.40	X
10 FRONT WHEEL HUB	1 PC	170.80	X
11 FRONT LOWER ARM	1 PC	202.10	X
12 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	1 PC	334.30	X
13 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING	1 PC	45.00	✓
		3,123.00	
	Less 20%	624.60	2,498.40
Special Nett			
14 TYRE RHR - CHECK PRICE	1 PC	0.00	X
15 SPORT RIM RHR - CHECK PRICE	1 PC	0.00	100.00
		0.00	0.00
LABOUR			
16 TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, WIRE SOCKETS AND ETC. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED ELECTRICAL UNITS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	1 PC	40.00	201
17 TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	1 PC	80.00	601
18 TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE AND REINSTALL UNDERCARRIAGE	1 PC	250.00	X
19 TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS TO CUT & WELD. TO KNOCK & REPAIR INNER PANELS AND AFFECTED AREAS. TO REFIT LISTED PARTS BACK SAME.	1 PC	500.00	8001
20 TO SPRAY FRONT BUMPER, FRONT BUMPER SPOILER, FRONT FENDER RH.	1 PC	600.00	5501
		1,470.00	1,470.00

